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305 - 100m Lelaki PLATINUM - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 10.32 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD RO UPSI 2025
National Record NR 10.09 Muhd Azeem Fahmi 2022

Heat 1 Start Time: 02:46 pm Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 126 MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN ABDUL AZIZ MSU 11.23   Q

2 107 IDDIN HAZRIEL BIN ISHAMUDIN KPTMB 11.35   Q

3 202 MUHAMMAD NUR HARRIS BIN AZHAR UM 11.41   Q

4 160 MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD FAHMY UIAM 11.458   q

5 325 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 11.460   q

6 108 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTMB 11.86  

- 236 ABDUL RAHMAN KARAMI BIN HAMDAN UCTATI DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 02:50 pm Wind: -1.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 159 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.IDRIS UIAM 11.38   Q

2 226 MUHAMMAD IZZUL AZRI BIN MOHD NASARUDDIN UNIMAP 11.39   Q

3 253 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO UPM 11.45   Q

4 218 MOHAMAD ZUL HELMY BIN AZMAN UMS 11.59  

5 157 IRSYAD BIN ABDUL AZIZ FEISAL UIAM 11.64  

6 112 MUHAMMAD FARISH BIN YUSFARIZAL KPTMB 11.71  

7 363 PHANG CHUN YANG UUM 11.77  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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100m Lelaki PLATINUM
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 126 MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN ABDUL AZIZ MSU 11.23 Q

2 1 107 IDDIN HAZRIEL BIN ISHAMUDIN KPTMB 11.35 Q

3 2 159 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.IDRIS UIAM 11.38 Q

4 2 226 MUHAMMAD IZZUL AZRI BIN MOHD NASARUDDIN UNIMAP 11.39 Q

5 1 202 MUHAMMAD NUR HARRIS BIN AZHAR UM 11.41 Q

6 2 253 ADEYEMI ADETUNJI DOLAPO UPM 11.45 Q

7 1 160 MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD FAHMY UIAM 11.458 q

8 1 325 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 11.460 q

9 2 218 MOHAMAD ZUL HELMY BIN AZMAN UMS 11.59

10 2 157 IRSYAD BIN ABDUL AZIZ FEISAL UIAM 11.64

11 2 112 MUHAMMAD FARISH BIN YUSFARIZAL KPTMB 11.71

12 2 363 PHANG CHUN YANG UUM 11.77

13 1 108 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTMB 11.86

- 1 236 ABDUL RAHMAN KARAMI BIN HAMDAN UCTATI DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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